
ATLANTA DREAM

PHOENIX MERCURY

MINNESOTA LYNX

DALLAS WINGS

LA SPARKS

CHICAGO SKY

CONNECTICUT SUN 

LA SPARKS

INDIANA FEVER

PHOENIX MERCURY

MINNESOTA LYNX

INDIANA FEVER

NY LIBERTY

ATLANTA DREAM

JUN 8

JUN 17

JUN 24

JUN 27

JUN 29

JUL 5

JUL 7

JUL 15

JUL 22

AUG 1

AUG 9

AUG 11

AUG 15

AUG 19

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

DATE TEAM TIME

LAS VEGAS ACES
2018 TV SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change. Territorial restrictions may apply.


